SF0116S2002

Page 2-line 22 Delete "(c)" and insert "(d)". 1 2 Page 3-after line 14 Insert and renumber as necessary: 3 4 5 "(b) Except as provided in subsection (d) of this section, no 6 person who has legally provided a qualified product to any other 7 person is liable for damages caused by the other person's actions 8 with or use of the qualified product. This subsection shall not 9 affect the liability: 10 11 (i) Of the other person who received the qualified 12 product for damages; 13 14 (ii) Of the person who provided the qualified product if 15 done so in violation of state or federal law.". 16 "(b)" 17 Page 3-line 16 Delete and insert "(c)"; after "subsection" delete "(c)" and insert "(d)". 18 19 20 Page 4-line 4 "(c)" and insert "(d)"; Delete delete 21 "subsection (b)" and insert "subsections (b) 22 and (c)". DOCKSTADER